83
S
u
rfa
c
e
-m
o

Applications
• Printers
• DVD players
• Portable electronics
• Game systems
• LCD monitors
• Scanners
Surface-mount Fuses
Fast-Acting Chip Fuses
84 RoHS Compliant, ELV Compliant HF Halogen Free
11
% of rated current Clear time at 25°C
100% 4 hours min.
250% 5 seconds max.
400% 0.05 seconds max.
0402SFF050F/24 0.50 0.380 0.0043 24 35
0402SFF075F/24 0.75 0.210 0.0076 24 35
0402SFF100F/24 1.00 0.120 0.0170 24 35
0402SFF150F/24 1.50 0.056 0.0490 24 35
0402SFF200F/24 2.00 0.035 0.0700 24 35
0402SFF300F/24 3.00 0.021 0.1250 24 35
0402SFF400F/24 4.00 0.014 0.2250 24 35
Part Number
0603SFF050F/32 0.50 0.485 0.0029 32 50
0603SFF075F/32 0.75 0.254 0.0064 32 50
0603SFF100F/32 1.00 0.131 0.0160 32 50
0603SFF150F/32 1.50 0.059 0.0300 32 35
0603SFF200F/32 2.00 0.044 0.0600 32 35
0603SFF250F/32 2.50 0.032 0.1150 32 35
0603SFF300F/32 3.00 0.025 0.1900 32 35
0603SFF350F/32 3.50 0.024 0.2950 32 35
0603SFF400F/32 4.00 0.018 0.4000 32 35
0603SFF500F/32 5.00 0.013 0.7000 32 35
0603SFF600F/24 6.00 0.010 1.1250 24 35
1206SFF050F/63 0.50 0.730 0.0021 63 50
1206SFF075F/63 0.75 0.513 0.0052 63 50
1206SFF100F/63 1.00 0.220 0.0120 63 50
1206SFF150F/63 1.50 0.120 0.0250 63 50
1206SFF175F/63 1.75 0.100 0.0450 63 50
1206SFF200F/63 2.00 0.050 0.0700 63 50
1206SFF250F/32 2.50 0.035 0.1400 32 50
1206SFF300F/32 3.00 0.031 0.2200 32 50
1206SFF400F/32 4.00 0.022 0.3800 32 45
1206SFF500F/32 5.00 0.015 0.6000 32 45
1206SFF600F/32 6.00 0.013 1.0000 32 50
1206SFF700F/32 7.00 0.011 1.7500 32 50
1206SFF800F/32 8.00 0.008 2.5000 32 50
1206SFF600F/24 6.00 0.013 1.0000 24 45
1206SFF700F/24 7.00 0.011 1.7500 24 45
1206SFF800F/24 8.00 0.008 2.5000 24 45
* Measured at �10% of rated current and 25°C ambient temperature.
† Melting I2t at 0.001 sec clear time.
0402 (1005mm) Fast-Acting Chip Fuses
0603 (1608mm) Fast-Acting Chip Fuses